
363 

MONDAY, JULY 13, 1987, Continued 

1986 - 1987 SCHOOL SPECTAL FUND 
71088e COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
7109351 ARTS AND HUMANITIES 
711425 THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK 
711704 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY 
711708 WEEKLY READER 
712053 ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO 
712148 SCIENCE WEEKLY 
712149 WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL 
712429 LOVE PUBLISHING CO 
713079 PARKER, MARILYNN JONES 
713084 SMITH, JANE E 
713085 NIX, MARK 
713091 LINDSEY, ANN 
713092 CITY OF TULSA 
713096 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS COQ. 
713098 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
713101 J D YOUNG CO 
713102 TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
713103 UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
713104 GLENPOGL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
713105 REED, DEBBIE 
713106 BARNES, PAULETTE 
713107 NELSON, LAURIE 
713110 LUNDBERG, NITA 
713111 MORGAN, LISA 
713115 BOST, DIANA 
713116 GARNER, BARBARA 
FAS? BARNES, PAULETTE 
713118 JANDA, DALE 
713119 CANFIELD, ELIZABETH 

713206 COORPENDER, KATHY 
713209 IOLA, JUDY 
713210 SCOTT, PATRICIA 
713220 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
713285 RADIO SHACK 
713306 TALIAFERRO, LEON 
713307 DAVIS, LONNIE 
713369 BARNES, PAULETTE 
713648 ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO 
713649 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY 
713650 THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK 
713700 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
870713 ROGENE ASHFORD 
870713 4TH NATL. BANK FOR DIR IRS 

1986 - 1987 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 
71218e PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
712185 AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
713147 CITY OF TULSA 
713148 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
713149 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL COQ 
713298 LESTER, C T 

713490 CITY OF TULSA 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURERS PAYROLL ACCOUNT 
870713 JOHN F. CANTRELL 
870713 JOHN F. CANTRELL 

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken. 

ATTEST: 

(S40. 

Jo Hastings, County Clerk 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

712955 U.S. POSTMASTER 
712956 AT&T 
712957 AT&T 
712958 SANFORD COMPANY 
712959 XEROX CORP. 

7129760 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
FICA 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

NET PAY 
NET PAY 

MA G#, 
Melv 

POSTAGE 
RENTAL 
RENTAL 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 

in Cc. R eG, 

22.00 
156.00 
792.47 
193.08 
138.90 
11.76 

131.25 
13.04 
24.00 
88.27 
14.56 
73.44 
7.20 

85.95 
173.03 
650.00 
39.05 

2,156.00 
2,348.50 
1,809.50 

16.87 
30.00 
34.65 
48.91 
61.30 

662.50 
30.00 
82.62 

306.51 
28.70 
92.40 
76.47 

184.80 
45.98 
49.95 

227.50 
227.50 
11.92 
1.23 
6.62 
7.28 

331.58 
101.44 
14.50 

192.78 
4.00 

500.00 
B8.40 
36.57 
4.00 

eee.55 

52.00 
94.19 

Chairman 

703.62 
1.98 

48.61 
72.00 

389.12 

60.00 

TONERS 


