MONDAY.	JIII.Y	13.	1987.	Continued
MONDAI,	ODL	,	,	0011011111

1986 - 1987 SCI	HOOL SPECIAL FUND					
710882	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES	22.00			
710951	ARTS AND HUMANITIES	SERVICES	156.00			
711425	THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK	SERVICES	792.47			
711704	HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY	SERVICES	193.08			
711708	WEEKLY READER	SERVICES	138.90			
712053	ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	11.76			
712148	SCIENCE WEEKLY	SERVICES	131.25			
712149	WESTERN PSYCHOLOGICAL	SERVICES	13.04			
712429	LOVE PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	24.00			
713079	PARKER, MARILYNN JONES	SERVICES	88.27			
713084	SMITH, JANE E	SERVICES	14.56			
713085	NIX, MARK	SERVICES	73.64			
713091	LINDSEY, ANN	SERVICES	7.20			
713092		SERVICES	85.95			
713096		SERVICES	173.03			
713098	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	650.00			
713101	J D YOUNG CO	SERVICES	39.05			
713102	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES				
713103	UNION PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES				
713104	GLENPOOL PUBLIC SCHOOLS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES				
713105	REED, DEBBIE	SERVICES	16.87			
713106	BARNES, PAULETTE	SERVICES	30.00			
713107	NELSON, LAURIE	SERVICES	34.65			
713110	LUNDBERG, NITA	SERVICES	48.91			
713111	MORGAN, LISA	SERVICES	61.30 662.50			
713115	BOST, DIANA	SERVICES SERVICES	30.00			
713116	GARNER, BARBARA		82.62			
713117	BARNES, PAULETTE	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES				
713118	JANDA, DALE	SERVICES SERVICES	28.70			
713119	CANFIELD, ELIZABETH COORPENDER, KATHY	SERVICES	92.40			
713206	IOLA, JUDY	SERVICES	76.47			
713209 713210	SCOTT, PATRICIA	SERVICES	184.80			
713220	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP.	SERVICES/SUPPLIES				
713285	RADIO SHACK	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	49.95			
713306	TALIAFERRO, LEON	SERVICES/SUPPLIES				
713307	DAVIS, LONNIE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES				
713369	BARNES, PAULETTE	SERVICES	11.92			
713648	ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	1.23			
713649	HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY	SERVICES	6.62			
713650	THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK	SERVICES	7.28			
713700	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	331.58			
870713	ROGENE ASHFORD	SALARY	101.44			
870713	4TH NATL. BANK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	14.50			
<u> 1986 - 1987 TU</u>	<u>ILSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY</u>					
712182	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	192.78			
712185	AT&T INFORMATION SYSTEMS	SERVICES	4.00			
713147	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	500.00			
713148	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	88.60			
713149	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	36.57			
713298	LESTER, C T	SERVICES	4.00			
713490	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	222.55			
TULSA COUNTY TREASURERS PAYROLL ACCOUNT						
870713	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	52.00			
870713	JOHN F. CANTRELL	NET PAY	94.19			
	are and a control of the superior of a condition bear		, , , , ,			

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken.

BOORD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Melvin C. Rice, Chairman

ATTEST:

Joan Hastings, County Clerk

DISTRICT A	TTORNEY		
712955	U.S. POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	703.62
712956	AT&T	RENTAL	1.98
712957	AT&T	RENTAL	48.81
712958	SANFORD COMPANY	SERVICES	72.00
712959	XEROX CORP.	MAINT.	389.12
712960	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP.	SERVICES	60.00